
#3 Women's 60m Hurdles
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 8.63 Campbell, Cassie Saginaw Valley

M GLIAC 300m Track 8.44 Cheyenne Williamson SVSU 2/27/2021

P NCAA II Provisional 8.81

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WOLFRATH, Ellyse Northern Michigan PY 8.46Q 2(1)

2 WALKER, Crystal Northern Michigan P 8.76Q 1(1)

3 BARKOCY, Brooke Grand Valley St. 8.82Q 3(1)

4 DIOP, Sofi Northern Michigan 8.87q 2(2)

5 DORKINS, Destini Grand Valley St. 8.94q 2(3)

6 ZAHNOW, Megan Wayne State (Mich.) 9.09q 1(2)

7 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 9.12q 3(2)

8 DA CUNHA, Maria Davenport 9.30q 3(3)

9 WELLNER, Makenzie Wayne State (Mich.) 9.32 3(4)

10 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 9.39 1(3)

11 WINKLER, Miranda Wis.-Parkside 9.44 1(4)

12 HAINES, Lizzie Ferris State 9.52 2(4)

13 HARMER, Alex Wayne State (Mich.) 9.59 2(5)

14 FUERST, Makayla Saginaw Valley 9.80 1(5)

15 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 9.98 3(5)

16 TYRON, Nyah Ferris State 10.11 3(6)

17 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 10.47 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 WALKER, Crystal Northern Michigan P 8.76Q

2 ZAHNOW, Megan Wayne State (Mich.) 9.09q

3 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 9.39

4 WINKLER, Miranda Wis.-Parkside 9.44

5 FUERST, Makayla Saginaw Valley 9.80

6 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 10.47

Heat 2 of 3

1 WOLFRATH, Ellyse Northern Michigan PY 8.46Q

2 DIOP, Sofi Northern Michigan 8.87q

3 DORKINS, Destini Grand Valley St. 8.94q

4 HAINES, Lizzie Ferris State 9.52

5 HARMER, Alex Wayne State (Mich.) 9.59

Heat 3 of 3

1 BARKOCY, Brooke Grand Valley St. 8.82Q

2 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 9.12q

3 DA CUNHA, Maria Davenport 9.30q

4 WELLNER, Makenzie Wayne State (Mich.) 9.32

5 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 9.98

6 TYRON, Nyah Ferris State 10.11
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#4 Men's 60m Hurdles
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 8.10 Hurt, Joshua Grand Valley St.

M GLIAC 300m Track 7.67 Trevor Bassitt Ashland 2/28/2021

P NCAA II Provisional 8.17

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HURT, Joshua Grand Valley St. P 8.10Q 1(1)

2 HERRICK, Jaden Davenport 8.25Q 1(2)

3 HENDRIX, Michael Wis.-Parkside 8.30Q 2(1)

4 NYSTROM, Marcus Davenport 8.37q 1(3)

5 PESTI, Mate Wis.-Parkside 8.40Q 2(2)

6 STOLL, Alex Saginaw Valley 8.56q 2(3)

7 DOMINIC, Simon Wis.-Parkside 8.60q 2(4)

8 AKINS, Allen Purdue Northwest 8.60q 1(4)

9 ROGERS, Blaine Ferris State 8.63 2(5)

10 BOYER, Kyden Purdue Northwest 8.98 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 HURT, Joshua Grand Valley St. P 8.10Q

2 HERRICK, Jaden Davenport 8.25Q

3 NYSTROM, Marcus Davenport 8.37q

4 AKINS, Allen Purdue Northwest 8.60q

5 BOYER, Kyden Purdue Northwest 8.98

Heat 2 of 2

1 HENDRIX, Michael Wis.-Parkside 8.30Q

2 PESTI, Mate Wis.-Parkside 8.40Q

3 STOLL, Alex Saginaw Valley 8.56q

4 DOMINIC, Simon Wis.-Parkside 8.60q

5 ROGERS, Blaine Ferris State 8.63

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 56.29 Katherine Zuckenberger GVSU

M GLIAC 300m Track 55.22 Maddi Yingst Ashland 3/1/2020

P NCAA II Provisional 56.66

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NEUMANN, Claire Grand Valley St. PY 56.18q 7(1)

2 GUCKENBERGER, Catherine Grand Valley St. P 56.59q 6(1)

3 BOETTCHER, Erin Davenport 56.97q 7(2)

4 WILSON, Avery Wayne State (Mich.) 57.25q 4(1)

5 WINKLE, Abigail Ferris State 57.26q 6(2)

6 KUTCHA, Renae Wayne State (Mich.) 57.29q 2(1)

7 GREER, Trinity Saginaw Valley 57.58q 5(1)

8 MILDICE, Grace Wis.-Parkside 58.02q 1(1)

9 MOORE, Soleil Davenport 58.07 3(1)
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#5 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 LARSON, Ahna Northern Michigan 58.10 5(2)

11 OSTRENGA, Ciara Northern Michigan 58.29 4(2)

12 WELLNER, Makenzie Wayne State (Mich.) 58.96 3(2)

13 MOYER, Taylor Saginaw Valley 59.22 2(2)

14 BENNETT, Tianna Wayne State (Mich.) 59.65 6(3)

15 HIGGINBOTHAM, Khaniya Roosevelt 1:00.25 4(3)

16 FARMER, Mallory Saginaw Valley 1:00.29 5(3)

17 JONES, Da'Ja Purdue Northwest 1:00.80 3(3)

18 HESS, Lacy Davenport 1:01.02 1(2)

19 SIEBEN, Jasmine Wis.-Parkside 1:01.15 7(3)

20 SALAZAR, Sofia Lake Superior State 1:01.56 1(3)

21 MALLOY, Oliviah Ferris State 1:02.14 2(3)

22 MONTAGUE, Kendra Ferris State 1:02.94 7(4)

23 TYRON, Nyah Ferris State 1:03.35 6(4)

24 HOFFMAN, Frances Ferris State 1:05.49 5(4)

CANAN, Lainey Roosevelt DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 7

1 MILDICE, Grace Wis.-Parkside 58.02q

2 HESS, Lacy Davenport 1:01.02

3 SALAZAR, Sofia Lake Superior State 1:01.56

Heat 2 of 7

1 KUTCHA, Renae Wayne State (Mich.) 57.29q

2 MOYER, Taylor Saginaw Valley 59.22

3 MALLOY, Oliviah Ferris State 1:02.14

Heat 3 of 7

1 MOORE, Soleil Davenport 58.07

2 WELLNER, Makenzie Wayne State (Mich.) 58.96

3 JONES, Da'Ja Purdue Northwest 1:00.80

Heat 4 of 7

1 WILSON, Avery Wayne State (Mich.) 57.25q

2 OSTRENGA, Ciara Northern Michigan 58.29

3 HIGGINBOTHAM, Khaniya Roosevelt 1:00.25

CANAN, Lainey Roosevelt DNS

Heat 5 of 7

1 GREER, Trinity Saginaw Valley 57.58q

2 LARSON, Ahna Northern Michigan 58.10

3 FARMER, Mallory Saginaw Valley 1:00.29

4 HOFFMAN, Frances Ferris State 1:05.49

Heat 6 of 7

1 GUCKENBERGER, Catherine Grand Valley St. P 56.59q

2 WINKLE, Abigail Ferris State 57.26q
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#5 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 BENNETT, Tianna Wayne State (Mich.) 59.65

4 TYRON, Nyah Ferris State 1:03.35

Heat 7 of 7

1 NEUMANN, Claire Grand Valley St. PY 56.18q

2 BOETTCHER, Erin Davenport 56.97q

3 SIEBEN, Jasmine Wis.-Parkside 1:01.15

4 MONTAGUE, Kendra Ferris State 1:02.94

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 47.98 Zach Pray GVSU

M GLIAC 300m Track 46.75 Myles Pringle Ashland 2/25/2018

P NCAA II Provisional 48.42

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RHODES, Myles Grand Valley St. PY 47.83q 5(1)

2 PRAY, Zach Grand Valley St. PY 47.86q 5(2)

3 FALL, Ibrahim Davenport 48.91q 4(1)

4 BELL, Carson Purdue Northwest 49.40q 3(1)

5 CHAPA, Desmond Grand Valley St. 49.40q 4(2)

6 CLAY, Willie Purdue Northwest 49.74q 3(2)

7 HENDRIX, Michael Wis.-Parkside 50.07q 1(1)

8 GOLSTON, Michale Purdue Northwest 50.37q 2(1)

9 NIEDERQUELL, Nate Saginaw Valley 50.38 5(3)

10 BERNEY, Luke Ferris State 50.75 1(2)

11 TOPOLSKI, Dean Ferris State 50.77 2(2)

12 CABALTERA, Michael Wis.-Parkside 50.79 4(3)

13 MIXON, Ryan Saginaw Valley 50.98 3(3)

14 JONES, Javaris Roosevelt 51.13 2(3)

15 SIMMONS, Alex Purdue Northwest 51.39 1(3)

16 HOLT, Chris Saginaw Valley 51.47 4(4)

17 METZDORF, Dalton Wis.-Parkside 52.12 5(4)

18 SCHNEIDER, Fischer Wis.-Parkside 52.32 1(4)

19 MARQUEZ, Ajay Roosevelt 56.62 2(4)

WOFFORD, Alexander Roosevelt DNF 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 HENDRIX, Michael Wis.-Parkside 50.07q

2 BERNEY, Luke Ferris State 50.75

3 SIMMONS, Alex Purdue Northwest 51.39

4 SCHNEIDER, Fischer Wis.-Parkside 52.32

Heat 2 of 5

1 GOLSTON, Michale Purdue Northwest 50.37q

2 TOPOLSKI, Dean Ferris State 50.77
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#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 JONES, Javaris Roosevelt 51.13

4 MARQUEZ, Ajay Roosevelt 56.62

Heat 3 of 5

1 BELL, Carson Purdue Northwest 49.40q

2 CLAY, Willie Purdue Northwest 49.74q

3 MIXON, Ryan Saginaw Valley 50.98

WOFFORD, Alexander Roosevelt DNF

Heat 4 of 5

1 FALL, Ibrahim Davenport 48.91q

2 CHAPA, Desmond Grand Valley St. 49.40q

3 CABALTERA, Michael Wis.-Parkside 50.79

4 HOLT, Chris Saginaw Valley 51.47

Heat 5 of 5

1 RHODES, Myles Grand Valley St. PY 47.83q

2 PRAY, Zach Grand Valley St. PY 47.86q

3 NIEDERQUELL, Nate Saginaw Valley 50.38

4 METZDORF, Dalton Wis.-Parkside 52.12

#7 Women's 60 Meters
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 7.62 Olshevska, Alona Saginaw Valley

M GLIAC 300m Track 7.41 Nicole Sreenan GVSU 3/1/2020

P NCAA II Provisional 7.63

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MADISON, Chaniya Saginaw Valley PY 7.57Q 4(1)

2 KYLE, Taylor Grand Valley St. PY 7.61Q 2(1)

3 TUURI, Julia Davenport P 7.63Q 1(1)

4 GRAHAM, Jayla Grand Valley St. 7.68q 1(2)

5 DELOST, Allie Ferris State 7.75Q 3(1)

6 DELBOSQUE, Angelina Saginaw Valley 7.76q 2(2)

7 THOMPSON, Sasha-Gay Wayne State (Mich.) 7.77q 3(2)

8 WILLIAMS, Melia Grand Valley St. 7.79q 2(3)

9 MILLER, Elyse Wayne State (Mich.) 7.79 3(3)

10 THELEN, Sophia Saginaw Valley 7.81 4(2)

11 CONRAD, Mayda Wis.-Parkside 7.86 2(4)

12 BURROWS, Essence Wis.-Parkside 7.87 4(3)

13 WALLACE, Arrionnna Davenport 7.90 4(4)

14 WOOTEN, Lauren Wayne State (Mich.) 7.91 3(4)

15 MACK-SMITH, Jakya Davenport 7.92 1(3)

16 BASTIAANSEN, Hanne Wayne State (Mich.) 7.94 1(4)

17 OVERGAARD, Rachel Wayne State (Mich.) 7.99 4(5)

18 ZIMMERMAN, Lacey Ferris State 8.01 3(5)

19 FRANKLIN, DeAndria Purdue Northwest 8.04 2(5)

20 FORTIER, Ana Ferris State 8.07 3(6)

21 ROHR, Liv Saginaw Valley 8.09 1(5)

22 LOUIS, Angela Roosevelt 8.10 4(6)
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#7 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
23 COOPER, Keira Wis.-Parkside 8.14 4(7)

24 FIELDS, Alicia Saginaw Valley 8.17 1(6)

25 CARROLL, Arianah Wis.-Parkside 8.19 2(6)

26 CHUKWUOCHA, Chisom Purdue Northwest 8.21 2(7)

27 ALEXANDER, Kennilyn Roosevelt 8.27 3(7)

HIGGINBOTHAM, Khaniya Roosevelt DNS 1

WILLIAMS, Jayda Lake Superior State DNS 1

TONELLO, Lindsey Lake Superior State DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 TUURI, Julia Davenport P 7.63Q

2 GRAHAM, Jayla Grand Valley St. 7.68q

3 MACK-SMITH, Jakya Davenport 7.92

4 BASTIAANSEN, Hanne Wayne State (Mich.) 7.94

5 ROHR, Liv Saginaw Valley 8.09

6 FIELDS, Alicia Saginaw Valley 8.17

HIGGINBOTHAM, Khaniya Roosevelt DNS

WILLIAMS, Jayda Lake Superior State DNS

Heat 2 of 4

1 KYLE, Taylor Grand Valley St. PY 7.61Q

2 DELBOSQUE, Angelina Saginaw Valley 7.76q

3 WILLIAMS, Melia Grand Valley St. 7.79q

4 CONRAD, Mayda Wis.-Parkside 7.86

5 FRANKLIN, DeAndria Purdue Northwest 8.04

6 CARROLL, Arianah Wis.-Parkside 8.19

7 CHUKWUOCHA, Chisom Purdue Northwest 8.21

Heat 3 of 4

1 DELOST, Allie Ferris State 7.75Q

2 THOMPSON, Sasha-Gay Wayne State (Mich.) 7.77q

3 MILLER, Elyse Wayne State (Mich.) 7.79

4 WOOTEN, Lauren Wayne State (Mich.) 7.91

5 ZIMMERMAN, Lacey Ferris State 8.01

6 FORTIER, Ana Ferris State 8.07

7 ALEXANDER, Kennilyn Roosevelt 8.27

TONELLO, Lindsey Lake Superior State DNS

Heat 4 of 4

1 MADISON, Chaniya Saginaw Valley PY 7.57Q

2 THELEN, Sophia Saginaw Valley 7.81

3 BURROWS, Essence Wis.-Parkside 7.87

4 WALLACE, Arrionnna Davenport 7.90

5 OVERGAARD, Rachel Wayne State (Mich.) 7.99

6 LOUIS, Angela Roosevelt 8.10
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#7 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
7 COOPER, Keira Wis.-Parkside 8.14

#8 Men's 60 Meters
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 6.86 Solomon King Davenport

M GLIAC 300m Track 6.62 Lamar Hargrove Tiffin 2016

P NCAA II Provisional 6.84

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CULPEPPER, Trevor Saginaw Valley YP 6.76Q 3(1)

2 TOWNSEND, Jaylin Ferris State YP 6.84Q 2(1)

3 EARVIN, Malcolm Davenport 6.91Q 1(1)

4 SISCO, Myles Purdue Northwest 6.91q 3(2)

5 MCNEIL, Michael Grand Valley St. 6.91q 1(2)

6 JACKSON II, KJ Saginaw Valley 6.95q 2(2)

7 CUMMINGS, Kalen Purdue Northwest 6.97q 2(3)

8 GAZZARATO, Matthew Saginaw Valley 7.00q 2(4)

9 STEWART, Tyrin Roosevelt 7.02 1(3)

10 WILLIS, DJ Purdue Northwest 7.07 3(3)

11 JACKSON, Ignatius Ferris State 7.08 1(4)

12 FRONTA, Bryson Ferris State 7.11 1(5)

13 ROSE, Jalon Wis.-Parkside 7.12 1(6)

14 BEHRENWALD, Owen Ferris State 7.13 3(4)

15 DAVIS III, John Wis.-Parkside 7.14 3(5)

16 SUTTON, Charlie Ferris State 7.15 3(6)

17 GASTON, Kenan Roosevelt 7.18 2(5)

18 CALHOUN, Jerrel Roosevelt 7.32 2(6)

19 TURNER, Jakobi Roosevelt 7.44 3(7)

20 EDWARDS, Jarin Roosevelt 7.85 1(7)

MBENGUE, Boukary Wis.-Parkside DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 EARVIN, Malcolm Davenport 6.91Q

2 MCNEIL, Michael Grand Valley St. 6.91q

3 STEWART, Tyrin Roosevelt 7.02

4 JACKSON, Ignatius Ferris State 7.08

5 FRONTA, Bryson Ferris State 7.11

6 ROSE, Jalon Wis.-Parkside 7.12

7 EDWARDS, Jarin Roosevelt 7.85

Heat 2 of 3

1 TOWNSEND, Jaylin Ferris State YP 6.84Q

2 JACKSON II, KJ Saginaw Valley 6.95q

3 CUMMINGS, Kalen Purdue Northwest 6.97q

4 GAZZARATO, Matthew Saginaw Valley 7.00q
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#8 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 GASTON, Kenan Roosevelt 7.18

6 CALHOUN, Jerrel Roosevelt 7.32

MBENGUE, Boukary Wis.-Parkside DNS

Heat 3 of 3

1 CULPEPPER, Trevor Saginaw Valley YP 6.76Q

2 SISCO, Myles Purdue Northwest 6.91q

3 WILLIS, DJ Purdue Northwest 7.07

4 BEHRENWALD, Owen Ferris State 7.13

5 DAVIS III, John Wis.-Parkside 7.14

6 SUTTON, Charlie Ferris State 7.15

7 TURNER, Jakobi Roosevelt 7.44

#9 Women's 5000 Meters
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 16:20.86 Tucker, Anastasia Grand Valley St.

M GLIAC 300m Track 16:20.86 Tucker, Anastasia Grand Valley St. 2/24/2024

P NCAA II Provisional 17:08.52

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JUSTICE, Reagan Wayne State (Mich.) P 16:56.52 10

2 O'MALLEY, Maggie Grand Valley St. P 17:04.41 8

3 WIDMANN, Maria Grand Valley St. P 17:07.44 6

4 BROCK, Hanna Ferris State 17:31.19 5

5 FARRELL, Whitney Ferris State 17:38.05 4

6 MISCH, Annalee Wayne State (Mich.) 17:51.93 3

7 POTTER, Sophia Northern Michigan 17:52.78 2

8 GRUBB, Skylar Northern Michigan 17:54.57 1

9 VANLENTE, Dani Northern Michigan 17:55.96

10 DRENNAN, Mattie Wayne State (Mich.) 18:08.49

11 SZUPER, Tara Saginaw Valley 18:29.86

12 SWEENEY, Jenna Saginaw Valley 18:30.02

13 WALIGORSKI, Claire Northern Michigan 18:35.16

14 DURKEE, Jessica Ferris State 18:39.86

15 JACQUES, Kinsie Saginaw Valley 18:46.62

16 WOHLSCHLEGEL, Tessa Ferris State 19:21.40

17 LAMBORNE, Alivia Davenport 19:24.76

18 ROMERO, Gloria Roosevelt 19:25.30

#10 Men's 5000 Meters
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 14:22.76 Koby Fraaza GVSU

M GLIAC 300m Track 14:16.82 Andrew Hylen GVSU 2/27/2021

P NCAA II Provisional 14:23.96

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RICHMOND, Andre Grand Valley St. 14:26.59 2(1) 10

2 SORSEN, Cooper Ferris State 14:26.75 2(2) 8

3 MCARDLE, Nick Saginaw Valley 14:26.81 2(3) 6

4 WALKER, Jacob Saginaw Valley 14:27.48 2(4) 5
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#10 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 NICE, John Grand Valley St. 14:32.11 2(5) 4

6 NOWACKI, Johnathan Wis.-Parkside 14:37.66 2(6) 3

7 BAYS, Tyler Saginaw Valley 14:47.12 2(7) 2

8 THOMAS, Adam Saginaw Valley 14:48.73 2(8) 1

9 DOMANY, Jordan Davenport 14:50.18 2(9)

10 MELLING, Garrett Davenport 15:01.69 2(10)

11 KRIESCH, Lukas Saginaw Valley 15:06.69 2(11)

12 SHEAHAN, Connor Wis.-Parkside 15:11.36 2(12)

13 DENNIS, Jacob Davenport 15:16.93 2(13)

14 KILEY, Wil Wis.-Parkside 15:17.90 2(14)

15 BAKKER, Jackson Purdue Northwest 15:23.83 1(1)

16 OSOSKI, Ryan Ferris State 15:26.22 1(2)

17 BOWERMAN, Aaron Ferris State 15:33.81 1(3)

18 MONROY, Jose Wis.-Parkside 15:36.43 1(4)

19 KNUTH, Ben Ferris State 15:40.85 1(5)

20 NACHAZEL, Ethan Lake Superior State 15:52.21 1(6)

21 FULLMER, Isaac Wis.-Parkside 15:59.42 1(7)

22 ROUSE, Connor Lake Superior State 16:28.80 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BAKKER, Jackson Purdue Northwest 15:23.83

2 OSOSKI, Ryan Ferris State 15:26.22

3 BOWERMAN, Aaron Ferris State 15:33.81

4 MONROY, Jose Wis.-Parkside 15:36.43

5 KNUTH, Ben Ferris State 15:40.85

6 NACHAZEL, Ethan Lake Superior State 15:52.21

7 FULLMER, Isaac Wis.-Parkside 15:59.42

8 ROUSE, Connor Lake Superior State 16:28.80

Section 2 of 2

1 RICHMOND, Andre Grand Valley St. 14:26.59

2 SORSEN, Cooper Ferris State 14:26.75

3 MCARDLE, Nick Saginaw Valley 14:26.81

4 WALKER, Jacob Saginaw Valley 14:27.48

5 NICE, John Grand Valley St. 14:32.11

6 NOWACKI, Johnathan Wis.-Parkside 14:37.66

7 BAYS, Tyler Saginaw Valley 14:47.12

8 THOMAS, Adam Saginaw Valley 14:48.73

9 DOMANY, Jordan Davenport 14:50.18

10 MELLING, Garrett Davenport 15:01.69

11 KRIESCH, Lukas Saginaw Valley 15:06.69

12 SHEAHAN, Connor Wis.-Parkside 15:11.36

13 DENNIS, Jacob Davenport 15:16.93

14 KILEY, Wil Wis.-Parkside 15:17.90
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#11 Women's 200 Meters
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 24.07 Olshevska, Alona Saginaw Valley

M GLIAC 300m Track 23.70 Nicole Sreenan GVSU 2/28/2021

P NCAA II Provisional 24.73

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NEUMANN, Claire Grand Valley St. P 24.72q 7(1)

2 DELBOSQUE, Angelina Saginaw Valley 24.82q 5(1)

3 TUURI, Julia Davenport 24.82q 7(2)

4 BASTIAANSEN, Hanne Wayne State (Mich.) 24.92q 6(1)

5 THOMPSON, Sasha-Gay Wayne State (Mich.) 25.08q 4(1)

6 GRAHAM, Jayla Grand Valley St. 25.11q 5(2)

7 MILLER, Elyse Wayne State (Mich.) 25.23q 3(1)

8 OVERGAARD, Rachel Wayne State (Mich.) 25.29q 3(2)

9 WILLIAMS, Melia Grand Valley St. 25.40 4(2)

10 KYLE, Taylor Grand Valley St. 25.40 2(1)

11 WINKLE, Abigail Ferris State 25.42 2(2)

12 WOLFRATH, Ellyse Northern Michigan 25.46 1(1)

13 JOHNSON, Emmanuela Wayne State (Mich.) 25.95 1(2)

14 CONRAD, Mayda Wis.-Parkside 26.06 6(2)

15 MACK-SMITH, Jakya Davenport 26.17 4(3)

16 FRALEY, Darnesha Ferris State 26.29 5(3)

17 ZIMMERMAN, Lacey Ferris State 26.37 7(3)

18 COOPER, Keira Wis.-Parkside 26.44 7(4)

19 KOTECKI, Angela Ferris State 26.49 3(3)

20 LOUIS, Angela Roosevelt 26.51 1(3)

21 FORTIER, Ana Ferris State 26.81 5(4)

22 CHUKWUOCHA, Chisom Purdue Northwest 27.15 6(3)

23 CARROLL, Arianah Wis.-Parkside 27.30 2(3)

24 ALEXANDER, Kennilyn Roosevelt 27.75 3(4)

HIGGINBOTHAM, Khaniya Roosevelt DQ 2

DA CUNHA, Maria Davenport DNS 4

THELEN, Sophia Saginaw Valley DNS 6

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 7

1 WOLFRATH, Ellyse Northern Michigan 25.46

2 JOHNSON, Emmanuela Wayne State (Mich.) 25.95

3 LOUIS, Angela Roosevelt 26.51

Heat 2 of 7

1 KYLE, Taylor Grand Valley St. 25.40

2 WINKLE, Abigail Ferris State 25.42

3 CARROLL, Arianah Wis.-Parkside 27.30

HIGGINBOTHAM, Khaniya Roosevelt DQ

Heat 3 of 7

1 MILLER, Elyse Wayne State (Mich.) 25.23q
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#11 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
2 OVERGAARD, Rachel Wayne State (Mich.) 25.29q

3 KOTECKI, Angela Ferris State 26.49

4 ALEXANDER, Kennilyn Roosevelt 27.75

Heat 4 of 7

1 THOMPSON, Sasha-Gay Wayne State (Mich.) 25.08q

2 WILLIAMS, Melia Grand Valley St. 25.40

3 MACK-SMITH, Jakya Davenport 26.17

DA CUNHA, Maria Davenport DNS

Heat 5 of 7

1 DELBOSQUE, Angelina Saginaw Valley 24.82q

2 GRAHAM, Jayla Grand Valley St. 25.11q

3 FRALEY, Darnesha Ferris State 26.29

4 FORTIER, Ana Ferris State 26.81

Heat 6 of 7

1 BASTIAANSEN, Hanne Wayne State (Mich.) 24.92q

2 CONRAD, Mayda Wis.-Parkside 26.06

3 CHUKWUOCHA, Chisom Purdue Northwest 27.15

THELEN, Sophia Saginaw Valley DNS

Heat 7 of 7

1 NEUMANN, Claire Grand Valley St. P 24.72q

2 TUURI, Julia Davenport 24.82q

3 ZIMMERMAN, Lacey Ferris State 26.37

4 COOPER, Keira Wis.-Parkside 26.44

#12 Men's 200 Meters
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 21.91 Solomon King Davenport

M GLIAC 300m Track 20.40 Trevor Bassitt Ashland 2/28/2021

P NCAA II Provisional 21.63

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GIULIANO, Vincent Grand Valley St. YP 21.47q 5(1)

2 MCNEIL, Michael Grand Valley St. Y 21.67q 5(2)

3 EARVIN, Malcolm Davenport 21.95q 2(1)

4 SUTTON, Charlie Ferris State 22.22q 3(1)

5 TOWNSEND, Jaylin Ferris State 22.36q 4(1)

6 CUMMINGS, Kalen Purdue Northwest 22.49q 2(2)

7 STEWART, Tyrin Roosevelt 22.51q 2(3)

8 FRONTA, Bryson Ferris State 22.53q 1(1)

9 FLORIANO, Michael Ferris State 22.72 4(2)

10 JACKSON II, KJ Saginaw Valley 22.75 5(3)

11 ROSE, Jalon Wis.-Parkside 22.84 3(2)

12 PESTI, Mate Wis.-Parkside 22.86 1(2)

13 ROSE, Jadon Wis.-Parkside 23.04 5(4)

14 CULPEPPER, Trevor Saginaw Valley 23.31 4(3)

15 JONES, Javaris Roosevelt 23.41 3(3)

16 TURNER, Jakobi Roosevelt 23.56 2(4)
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#12 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
17 GASTON, Kenan Roosevelt 23.68 1(3)

18 EDWARDS, Jarin Roosevelt 25.71 1(4)

BEHRENWALD, Owen Ferris State DQ 3

MBENGUE, Boukary Wis.-Parkside DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 FRONTA, Bryson Ferris State 22.53q

2 PESTI, Mate Wis.-Parkside 22.86

3 GASTON, Kenan Roosevelt 23.68

4 EDWARDS, Jarin Roosevelt 25.71

Heat 2 of 5

1 EARVIN, Malcolm Davenport 21.95q

2 CUMMINGS, Kalen Purdue Northwest 22.49q

3 STEWART, Tyrin Roosevelt 22.51q

4 TURNER, Jakobi Roosevelt 23.56

Heat 3 of 5

1 SUTTON, Charlie Ferris State 22.22q

2 ROSE, Jalon Wis.-Parkside 22.84

3 JONES, Javaris Roosevelt 23.41

BEHRENWALD, Owen Ferris State DQ

Heat 4 of 5

1 TOWNSEND, Jaylin Ferris State 22.36q

2 FLORIANO, Michael Ferris State 22.72

3 CULPEPPER, Trevor Saginaw Valley 23.31

MBENGUE, Boukary Wis.-Parkside DNS

Heat 5 of 5

1 GIULIANO, Vincent Grand Valley St. YP 21.47q

2 MCNEIL, Michael Grand Valley St. Y 21.67q

3 JACKSON II, KJ Saginaw Valley 22.75

4 ROSE, Jadon Wis.-Parkside 23.04

#13 Women's 4000m DMR
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 11:40.05 J.Picard, Greer, K.Picard, Keiser SVSU

M GLIAC 300m Track 11:27.43 Hillsdale 2015

P NCAA II Provisional 12:01.14

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grand Valley St. (A) PY 11:38.77 10

2 Saginaw Valley (A) P 11:47.56 8

3 Wayne State (Mich.) (A) P 11:53.59 6

4 Wis.-Parkside (A) P 11:55.73 5

5 Northern Michigan (A) 12:14.73 4

6 Ferris State (A) 12:34.87 3

7 Purdue Northwest (A) 12:39.55 2
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#13 Women's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
8 Lake Superior State (A) 12:43.90 1

9 Davenport (A) 13:50.20

#14 Men's 4000m DMR
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 9:57.12 Lobodzinski, Burrell, Siterlet, Suliman SVSU

M GLIAC 300m Track 9:44.93 Hoffman, Rhodes, Lyell, Futter Grand Valley St. 2/25/2023

P NCAA II Provisional 10:01.79

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grand Valley St. (A) PYM 9:41.35 10

2 Saginaw Valley (A) PY 9:53.03 8

3 Wis.-Parkside (A) PY 9:57.07 6

4 Ferris State (A) 10:19.05 5

5 Purdue Northwest (A) 10:44.90 4

6 Lake Superior State (A) 11:25.61 3

7 Roosevelt (A) 12:24.51 2

Davenport (A) DQ

#34 Women's Weight Throw
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 19.23m Alaina Omonode GVSU

M GLIAC 300m Track 21.50m Sam Lockhart GVSU 2013

P NCAA II Provisional 17.11m

Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ULVEN, Shelby Grand Valley St. PY 19.41m 2(1) 10

2 OMONODE, Alaina Grand Valley St. P 17.90m 2(2) 8

3 JACKSON, Kennedy Grand Valley St. 16.72m 2(3) 6

4 MARVIN, Rebecca Ferris State 15.66m 2(4) 5

5 MADER, Brooke Wis.-Parkside 15.36m 2(5) 4

6 DOCTER, Janelle Lake Superior State 14.61m 2(6) 3

7 HUDSON, Janae Saginaw Valley 14.47m 2(7) 2

8 HARVEY, Teiolla Northern Michigan 14.21m 2(8) 1

9 BILLER, Maddy Ferris State 13.92m 1(1)

10 NIXON, Anna Davenport 13.69m 2(9)

11 LITTLE, Alizabeth Northern Michigan 13.50m 2(10)

12 HANSHAW, Shelby Wis.-Parkside 13.35m 1(2)

13 MAYNARD, Emily Wis.-Parkside 13.14m 1(3)

14 ADDO, Jada Purdue Northwest 12.84m 1(4)

15 TOBOY, Ania Wayne State (Mich.) 12.78m 1(5)

16 PROCTER, Jayla Davenport 12.30m 1(6)

17 STEWART, Makayla Wayne State (Mich.) 12.12m 1(7)

18 THELEN, Caterina Northern Michigan 11.93m 1(8)

19 KREISCHER, Kaelin Purdue Northwest 10.92m 1(9)

20 DILLON, Kelsi Purdue Northwest 10.80m 1(10)

21 KONKLE, Kennedy Lake Superior State 10.40m 1(11)

22 MUNOZ, Lisset Roosevelt 8.86m 1(12)

VLIES, Hannah Wis.-Parkside NM 2
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#34 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BILLER, Maddy Ferris State 13.92m

2 HANSHAW, Shelby Wis.-Parkside 13.35m

3 MAYNARD, Emily Wis.-Parkside 13.14m

4 ADDO, Jada Purdue Northwest 12.84m

5 TOBOY, Ania Wayne State (Mich.) 12.78m

6 PROCTER, Jayla Davenport 12.30m

7 STEWART, Makayla Wayne State (Mich.) 12.12m

8 THELEN, Caterina Northern Michigan 11.93m

9 KREISCHER, Kaelin Purdue Northwest 10.92m

10 DILLON, Kelsi Purdue Northwest 10.80m

11 KONKLE, Kennedy Lake Superior State 10.40m

12 MUNOZ, Lisset Roosevelt 8.86m

Flight 2 of 2

1 ULVEN, Shelby Grand Valley St. PY 19.41m

2 OMONODE, Alaina Grand Valley St. P 17.90m

3 JACKSON, Kennedy Grand Valley St. 16.72m

4 MARVIN, Rebecca Ferris State 15.66m

5 MADER, Brooke Wis.-Parkside 15.36m

6 DOCTER, Janelle Lake Superior State 14.61m

7 HUDSON, Janae Saginaw Valley 14.47m

8 HARVEY, Teiolla Northern Michigan 14.21m

9 NIXON, Anna Davenport 13.69m

10 LITTLE, Alizabeth Northern Michigan 13.50m

VLIES, Hannah Wis.-Parkside NM

#28 Women's Long Jump
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 5.84m Blaskowski, Rachel Wis.-Parkside

M GLIAC 300m Track 6.07m Steph Abbott Ashland 2009

P NCAA II Provisional 5.70m

Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BLASKOWSKI, Rachel Wis.-Parkside 5.69m 2(1) 10

2 BURROWS, Essence Wis.-Parkside 5.62m 2(2) 8

3 REED, Nyla Grand Valley St. 5.59m 2(3) 6

4 WALKER, Crystal Northern Michigan 5.51m 2(4) 5

5 DIOP, Sofi Northern Michigan 5.47m 2(5) 4

6 MOLNAR, Kaitlyn Grand Valley St. 5.40m 2(6) 3

7 SMITH, Annabelle Wayne State (Mich.) 5.33m 1(1) 2

8 WARREN, Nicole Wayne State (Mich.) 5.14m 1(2) 1

9 WILLIAMS, Jayda Lake Superior State 5.09m 1(3)

10 ROBERTS, Makaylah Saginaw Valley 5.01m 1(4)

11 SPATES, Kiara Purdue Northwest 4.96m 2(7)

12 KOTECKI, Angela Ferris State 4.92m 1(5)

13 LOUIS, Angela Roosevelt 4.30m 1(6)

COOPER, Keira Wis.-Parkside NM 2

BUTLER, Malia Purdue Northwest DNS 1
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Annabelle Wayne State (Mich.) 5.33m

2 WARREN, Nicole Wayne State (Mich.) 5.14m

3 WILLIAMS, Jayda Lake Superior State 5.09m

4 ROBERTS, Makaylah Saginaw Valley 5.01m

5 KOTECKI, Angela Ferris State 4.92m

6 LOUIS, Angela Roosevelt 4.30m

BUTLER, Malia Purdue Northwest DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BLASKOWSKI, Rachel Wis.-Parkside 5.69m

2 BURROWS, Essence Wis.-Parkside 5.62m

3 REED, Nyla Grand Valley St. 5.59m

4 WALKER, Crystal Northern Michigan 5.51m

5 DIOP, Sofi Northern Michigan 5.47m

6 MOLNAR, Kaitlyn Grand Valley St. 5.40m

7 SPATES, Kiara Purdue Northwest 4.96m

COOPER, Keira Wis.-Parkside NM

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 4.93m Emeott, Colton Grand Valley St.

M GLIAC 300m Track 5.27m Jared Shipper Hillsdale 2016

P NCAA II Provisional 4.78m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BATTJES, Camryn Grand Valley St. PY 5.08m 10

2 EMEOTT, Colton Grand Valley St. PY 5.08m 8

3 ALWINE, Wyatt Grand Valley St. PY 5.08m 6

4 GONZALES, Dolan Grand Valley St. P 4.93m 5

5 BROOKS, CJ Purdue Northwest P 4.93m 4

6 DELCOUR, Ryan Davenport 4.48m 3

7 RIZZO, Rayce Lake Superior State 4.48m 2

8 THAMES, Noah Purdue Northwest 4.03m 1

ALBRECHT, Bryce Davenport NH

VARELA, Deven Saginaw Valley NH

PEEL, Ryan Wis.-Parkside NH

RUVALCABA, Nick Davenport NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 7.37m Kelly-Cannon, Chrisly Grand Valley St.

M GLIAC 300m Track 7.88m Sean Robbins Ashland 1996

P NCAA II Provisional 7.16m

Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JELDERKS, Luke Grand Valley St. 7.01m 2(1) 10

2 GREEN, Brayden Davenport 7.01m 2(3) 8

3 SCHOLTEN, Ethan Davenport 6.97m 2(3) 6

4 BASS, Lucas Purdue Northwest 6.93m 1(1) 5
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 LAFONTSEE, Dylan Grand Valley St. 6.85m 2(4) 4

6 TAYLOR, Caleb Grand Valley St. 6.70m 2(5) 3

7 DAVIS III, John Wis.-Parkside 6.53m 2(6) 2

8 TURNER, Jakobi Roosevelt 6.48m 1(2) 1

9 MILLER, Jamon Purdue Northwest 6.44m 2(7)

10 TAYLOR, Andre Purdue Northwest 6.37m 2(8)

11 PIERCE, Aaron Ferris State 6.25m 1(3)

12 MUELLER, Aaron Wis.-Parkside 6.19m 1(4)

13 GRIFFIN, Kyril Wis.-Parkside 6.17m 1(5)

14 JONES, Twon Roosevelt 5.17m 1(6)

SILVAS, Braylon Saginaw Valley NM 1

DUVALL, David Ferris State NM 1

MOLINA, Ariel Wis.-Parkside NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BASS, Lucas Purdue Northwest 6.93m

2 TURNER, Jakobi Roosevelt 6.48m

3 PIERCE, Aaron Ferris State 6.25m

4 MUELLER, Aaron Wis.-Parkside 6.19m

5 GRIFFIN, Kyril Wis.-Parkside 6.17m

6 JONES, Twon Roosevelt 5.17m

SILVAS, Braylon Saginaw Valley NM

DUVALL, David Ferris State NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 JELDERKS, Luke Grand Valley St. 7.01m

3 GREEN, Brayden Davenport 7.01m

3 SCHOLTEN, Ethan Davenport 6.97m

4 LAFONTSEE, Dylan Grand Valley St. 6.85m

5 TAYLOR, Caleb Grand Valley St. 6.70m

6 DAVIS III, John Wis.-Parkside 6.53m

7 MILLER, Jamon Purdue Northwest 6.44m

8 TAYLOR, Andre Purdue Northwest 6.37m

MOLINA, Ariel Wis.-Parkside NM

#33 Men's Weight Throw
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 20.37m Kerner, Myles Grand Valley St.

M GLIAC 300m Track 24.21m Kibwe Johnson Ashland 2007

P NCAA II Provisional 18.20m

Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MACKEY JR., James Grand Valley St. P 20.37m 2(1) 10

2 GRIFFEY, Michael Grand Valley St. P 19.46m 2(2) 8

3 KERNER, Myles Grand Valley St. P 19.19m 2(3) 6

4 DENNISON, Devin Ferris State 18.15m 2(4) 5

5 SHAW, Noah Saginaw Valley 17.31m 2(5) 4

6 CASHEN, Jake Davenport 16.31m 2(6) 3
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#33 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 HORN, James Davenport 15.59m 2(7) 2

8 HERNANDEZ, Alexander Davenport 15.38m 2(8) 1

9 YARRINGTON, Daniel Saginaw Valley 15.35m 1(1)

10 NIEMAN, Trey Lake Superior State 14.26m 1(2)

11 SEARS, Jonathan Roosevelt 12.69m 1(3)

12 MCDONOUGH, Kaelan Wis.-Parkside 12.66m 1(4)

13 GARLOCK, Zander Wis.-Parkside 12.28m 1(5)

14 JUSZCZAK, Andrew Purdue Northwest 12.27m 1(6)

15 POOLE, Christopher Purdue Northwest 11.36m 1(7)

16 MITCHELL, Jadale Roosevelt 9.68m 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 YARRINGTON, Daniel Saginaw Valley 15.35m

2 NIEMAN, Trey Lake Superior State 14.26m

3 SEARS, Jonathan Roosevelt 12.69m

4 MCDONOUGH, Kaelan Wis.-Parkside 12.66m

5 GARLOCK, Zander Wis.-Parkside 12.28m

6 JUSZCZAK, Andrew Purdue Northwest 12.27m

7 POOLE, Christopher Purdue Northwest 11.36m

8 MITCHELL, Jadale Roosevelt 9.68m

Flight 2 of 2

1 MACKEY JR., James Grand Valley St. P 20.37m

2 GRIFFEY, Michael Grand Valley St. P 19.46m

3 KERNER, Myles Grand Valley St. P 19.19m

4 DENNISON, Devin Ferris State 18.15m

5 SHAW, Noah Saginaw Valley 17.31m

6 CASHEN, Jake Davenport 16.31m

7 HORN, James Davenport 15.59m

8 HERNANDEZ, Alexander Davenport 15.38m

#2-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 8.63 Campbell, Cassie Saginaw Valley

M GLIAC 300m Track 8.44 Cheyenne Williamson SVSU 2/27/2021

P NCAA II Provisional 8.81

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 8.96 4(1) 918

2 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 9.22 4(2) 865

3 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 9.42 4(3) 824

4 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 9.54 4(4) 800

5 SIMPSON, Elizabeth Northern Michigan 9.68 1(1) 773

6 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 9.70 3(1) 769

7 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 9.97 2(1) 718

8 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 10.03 2(2) 706

9 NOWAKOWSKI, Natasha Northern Michigan 10.05 3(2) 703

10 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 10.26 3(3) 664
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#2-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 10.26 2(3) 664

12 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 10.34 1(2) 650

13 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 10.40 2(4) 639

14 KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley 10.67 3(4) 592

15 BLANKENSHIP, Tessa Davenport 10.81 1(3) 568

16 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 11.70 1(4) 427

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 4

1 SIMPSON, Elizabeth Northern Michigan 9.68 773

2 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 10.34 650

3 BLANKENSHIP, Tessa Davenport 10.81 568

4 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 11.70 427

Section 2 of 4

1 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 9.97 718

2 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 10.03 706

3 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 10.26 664

4 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 10.40 639

Section 3 of 4

1 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 9.70 769

2 NOWAKOWSKI, Natasha Northern Michigan 10.05 703

3 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 10.26 664

4 KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley 10.67 592

Section 4 of 4

1 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 8.96 918

2 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 9.22 865

3 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 9.42 824

4 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 9.54 800

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 918

2 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 865

3 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 824

4 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 800

5 SIMPSON, Elizabet Northern Michigan 773

6 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 769

7 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 718

8 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 706

9 NOWAKOWSKI, Nat Northern Michigan 703

10 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 664

10 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 664

12 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 650

13 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 639

14 KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley 592

15 BLANKENSHIP, Tes Davenport 568
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 1 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Team Points

16 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 427

#1-1 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60 Meters
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 6.86 Solomon King Davenport

M GLIAC 300m Track 6.62 Lamar Hargrove Tiffin 2016

P NCAA II Provisional 6.84

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PALMETER, Mark Davenport 7.18 2(1) 819

2 FLORIA, Mason Grand Valley St. 7.23 2(2) 802

3 BICKETT, Andrew Davenport 7.33 1(1) 769

4 BOHNEN, Tyler Purdue Northwest 7.34 2(3) 765

5 TIMM, Avery Lake Superior State 7.35 1(2) 762

6 BOYER, Kyden Purdue Northwest 7.37 1(3) 755

7 KATSMA, Nicholas Wis.-Parkside 7.47 2(4) 723

8 THAMES, Noah Purdue Northwest 7.48 1(4) 719

9 TAROHOCKER, Jaydon Purdue Northwest 7.55 2(5) 697

10 MURRAY, Noah Lake Superior State 7.91 1(5) 586

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 BICKETT, Andrew Davenport 7.33 769

2 TIMM, Avery Lake Superior State 7.35 762

3 BOYER, Kyden Purdue Northwest 7.37 755

4 THAMES, Noah Purdue Northwest 7.48 719

5 MURRAY, Noah Lake Superior State 7.91 586

Section 2 of 2

1 PALMETER, Mark Davenport 7.18 819

2 FLORIA, Mason Grand Valley St. 7.23 802

3 BOHNEN, Tyler Purdue Northwest 7.34 765

4 KATSMA, Nicholas Wis.-Parkside 7.47 723

5 TAROHOCKER, Jaydon Purdue Northwest 7.55 697

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 PALMETER, Mark Davenport 819

2 FLORIA, Mason Grand Valley St. 802

3 BICKETT, Andrew Davenport 769

4 BOHNEN, Tyler Purdue Northwest 765

5 TIMM, Avery Lake Superior State 762

6 BOYER, Kyden Purdue Northwest 755

7 KATSMA, Nicholas Wis.-Parkside 723

8 THAMES, Noah Purdue Northwest 719

9 TAROHOCKER, Jay Purdue Northwest 697

10 MURRAY, Noah Lake Superior State 586
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#2-2 Women's Indoor Pentathlon High Jump
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 1.63m Claudia Wilkinson Ferris St.

M GLIAC 300m Track 1.77m Jennifer Foster Ashland 2014

P NCAA II Provisional 1.67m

Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 1.55m 2(1) 678

2 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 1.52m 1(1) 644

3 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 1.52m 1(2) 644

4 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 1.52m 1(3) 644

5 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 1.49m 1(4) 610

6 NOWAKOWSKI, Natasha Northern Michigan 1.49m 2(2) 610

7 SIMPSON, Elizabeth Northern Michigan 1.49m 1(5) 610

8 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 1.46m 1(6) 577

9 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 1.46m 2(3) 577

10 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 1.46m 2(4) 577

11 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 1.40m 2(5) 512

12 BLANKENSHIP, Tessa Davenport 1.37m 1(7) 481

13 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 1.37m 1(8) 481

14 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 1.34m 2(6) 449

15 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 1.28m 2(7) 389

KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley NH 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

Flight 1 of 2

1 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 1.52m 644

2 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 1.52m 644

3 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 1.52m 644

4 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 1.49m 610

5 SIMPSON, Elizabeth Northern Michigan 1.49m 610

6 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 1.46m 577

7 BLANKENSHIP, Tessa Davenport 1.37m 481

8 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 1.37m 481

Flight 2 of 2

1 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 1.55m 678

2 NOWAKOWSKI, Natasha Northern Michigan 1.49m 610

3 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 1.46m 577

4 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 1.46m 577

5 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 1.40m 512

6 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 1.34m 449

7 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 1.28m 389

KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley NH

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 1562

2 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 1442

3 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 1401

4 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 1384
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 2 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Team Points

5 SIMPSON, Elizabet Northern Michigan 1383

6 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 1346

7 NOWAKOWSKI, Nat Northern Michigan 1313

8 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 1312

9 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 1308

10 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 1283

11 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 1260

12 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 1145

13 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 1107

14 BLANKENSHIP, Tes Davenport 1049

15 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 876

16 KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley 592

#1-2 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Long Jump
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 7.37m Kelly-Cannon, Chrisly Grand Valley St.

M GLIAC 300m Track 7.88m Sean Robbins Ashland 1996

P NCAA II Provisional 7.16m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TAROHOCKER, Jaydon Purdue Northwest 6.51m 700

2 FLORIA, Mason Grand Valley St. 6.16m 621

3 TIMM, Avery Lake Superior State 5.98m 582

4 PALMETER, Mark Davenport 5.92m 569

5 BOHNEN, Tyler Purdue Northwest 5.78m 540

6 THAMES, Noah Purdue Northwest 5.66m 514

7 MURRAY, Noah Lake Superior State 5.65m 512

8 KATSMA, Nicholas Wis.-Parkside 5.57m 496

9 BICKETT, Andrew Davenport 5.52m 485

10 BOYER, Kyden Purdue Northwest 5.52m 485

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 FLORIA, Mason Grand Valley St. 1423

2 TAROHOCKER, Jay Purdue Northwest 1397

3 PALMETER, Mark Davenport 1388

4 TIMM, Avery Lake Superior State 1344

5 BOHNEN, Tyler Purdue Northwest 1305

6 BICKETT, Andrew Davenport 1254

7 BOYER, Kyden Purdue Northwest 1240

8 THAMES, Noah Purdue Northwest 1233

9 KATSMA, Nicholas Wis.-Parkside 1219

10 MURRAY, Noah Lake Superior State 1098

#1 Men's Heptathlon
Pl Name Points 60 Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60H Pole Vault 1000

1 TAROHOCKER, Jay

Purdue Northwest

2668 7.55

697

6.51m

700

11.33m

566

1.89m

705
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#1 Men's Heptathlon (cont'd)
Pl Name Points 60 Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60H Pole Vault 1000

2 FLORIA, Mason

Grand Valley St.

2530 7.23

802

6.16m

621

10.73m

530

1.74m

577

3 PALMETER, Mark

Davenport

2496 7.18

819

5.92m

569

10.34m

506

1.77m

602

4 TIMM, Avery

Lake Superior State

2451 7.35

762

5.98m

582

10.74m

530

1.74m

577

5 BOHNEN, Tyler

Purdue Northwest

2253 7.34

765

5.78m

540

9.70m

468

1.62m

480

6 KATSMA, Nicholas

Wis.-Parkside

2253 7.47

723

5.57m

496

9.52m

457

1.74m

577

7 MURRAY, Noah

Lake Superior State

2127 7.91

586

5.65m

512

8.60m

402

1.80m

627

8 BOYER, Kyden

Purdue Northwest

2036 7.37

755

5.52m

485

7.92m

362

1.56m

434

9 BICKETT, Andrew

Davenport

2035 7.33

769

5.52m

485

8.07m

370

1.53m

411

10 THAMES, Noah

Purdue Northwest

1553 7.48

719

5.66m

514

7.21m

320

NH

#2 Women's Pentathlon
Pl Name Points 60H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800

1 CARPENTER, Olivia

Saginaw Valley

Team Points: 10

3089 8.96

918

1.52m

644

9.29m

483

4.47m

421

2:35.70

623

2 SCHULTZE, Alaina

Purdue Northwest

Team Points: 8

2996 9.22

865

1.46m

577

10.45m

559

4.71m

482

2:45.39

513

3 GRAY, Sarah

Saginaw Valley

Team Points: 6

2990 9.54

800

1.40m

512

9.36m

488

4.99m

557

2:34.88

633

4 ZONCA, Eva

Northern Michigan

Team Points: 5

2969 9.42

824

1.46m

577

8.70m

445

4.73m

487

2:34.67

636

5 NOWAKOWSKI, Nat

Northern Michigan

Team Points: 4

2902 10.05

703

1.49m

610

9.79m

516

4.81m

508

2:40.66

565
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#2 Women's Pentathlon (cont'd)
Pl Name Points 60H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800

6 WOLFE, Grace

Northern Michigan

Team Points: 3

2859 10.26

664

1.52m

644

8.69m

444

4.89m

530

2:39.63

577

7 FREDRICK, Lainey

Wis.-Parkside

Team Points: 2

2775 10.34

650

1.49m

610

7.50m

367

4.79m

503

2:33.90

645

8 WEBER, Cailey

Purdue Northwest

Team Points: 1

2729 9.70

769

1.46m

577

5.37m

231

4.92m

538

2:36.45

614

9 SIMPSON, Elizabet

Northern Michigan

2694 9.68

773

1.49m

610

7.00m

335

4.73m

487

2:47.55

489

10 STOIN, Kierstyn

Davenport

2646 9.97

718

1.28m

389

7.80m

386

4.73m

487

2:32.18

666

11 LAMMING, Keira

Lake Superior State

2509 10.40

639

1.52m

644

6.04m

274

4.35m

391

2:41.04

561

12 BLANKENSHIP, Tes

Davenport

2507 10.81

568

1.37m

481

9.70m

510

4.88m

527

2:54.24

421

13 BLISSETT, Kelli

Purdue Northwest

2390 10.03

706

1.55m

678

8.27m

417

4.40m

403

3:22.24

186

14 KELLEY, McKenna

Purdue Northwest

2303 10.26

664

1.37m

481

7.03m

337

4.52m

433

2:57.56

388

15 JOHNSON, Britta

Davenport

2039 11.70

427

1.34m

449

6.96m

332

4.14m

340

2:47.36

491

16 KISSLING, Abby

Saginaw Valley

1582 10.67

592

NH 7.86m

390

NM 2:37.63

600

#2-3 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Shot Put
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 14.72m Erica Beistle GVSU

M GLIAC 300m Track 17.25m Adriane Blewitt Ashland 2003

P NCAA II Provisional 13.67m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 10.45m 559

2 NOWAKOWSKI, Natasha Northern Michigan 9.79m 516

3 BLANKENSHIP, Tessa Davenport 9.70m 510

4 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 9.36m 488

5 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 9.29m 483

6 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 8.70m 445

7 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 8.69m 444
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#2-3 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 8.27m 417

9 KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley 7.86m 390

10 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 7.80m 386

11 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 7.50m 367

12 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 7.03m 337

13 SIMPSON, Elizabeth Northern Michigan 7.00m 335

14 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 6.96m 332

15 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 6.04m 274

16 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 5.37m 231

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 2045

2 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 2001

3 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 1846

4 NOWAKOWSKI, Nat Northern Michigan 1829

5 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 1801

6 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 1800

7 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 1752

8 SIMPSON, Elizabet Northern Michigan 1718

9 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 1627

10 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 1577

11 BLANKENSHIP, Tes Davenport 1559

12 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 1557

13 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 1493

14 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 1482

15 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 1208

16 KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley 982

#1-3 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Shot Put
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 19.16m Noah Evers Davenport

M GLIAC 300m Track 19.56m Kerner, Myles Grand Valley St. 2/25/2023

P NCAA II Provisional 16.40m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TAROHOCKER, Jaydon Purdue Northwest 11.33m 566

2 TIMM, Avery Lake Superior State 10.74m 530

3 FLORIA, Mason Grand Valley St. 10.73m 530

4 PALMETER, Mark Davenport 10.34m 506

5 BOHNEN, Tyler Purdue Northwest 9.70m 468

6 KATSMA, Nicholas Wis.-Parkside 9.52m 457

7 MURRAY, Noah Lake Superior State 8.60m 402

8 BICKETT, Andrew Davenport 8.07m 370

9 BOYER, Kyden Purdue Northwest 7.92m 362

10 THAMES, Noah Purdue Northwest 7.21m 320
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Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 TAROHOCKER, Jay Purdue Northwest 1963

2 FLORIA, Mason Grand Valley St. 1953

3 PALMETER, Mark Davenport 1894

4 TIMM, Avery Lake Superior State 1874

5 BOHNEN, Tyler Purdue Northwest 1773

6 KATSMA, Nicholas Wis.-Parkside 1676

7 BICKETT, Andrew Davenport 1624

8 BOYER, Kyden Purdue Northwest 1602

9 THAMES, Noah Purdue Northwest 1553

10 MURRAY, Noah Lake Superior State 1500

#2-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 5.84m Blaskowski, Rachel Wis.-Parkside

M GLIAC 300m Track 6.07m Steph Abbott Ashland 2009

P NCAA II Provisional 5.70m

Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 4.99m 1(1) 557

2 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 4.92m 1(2) 538

3 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 4.89m 1(3) 530

4 BLANKENSHIP, Tessa Davenport 4.88m 1(4) 527

5 NOWAKOWSKI, Natasha Northern Michigan 4.81m 1(5) 508

6 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 4.79m 1(6) 503

7 SIMPSON, Elizabeth Northern Michigan 4.73m 2(1) 487

8 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 4.73m 2(3) 487

9 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 4.73m 2(4) 487

10 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 4.71m 1(7) 482

11 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 4.52m 2(4) 433

12 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 4.47m 1(8) 421

13 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 4.40m 2(5) 403

14 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 4.35m 2(6) 391

15 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 4.14m 2(7) 340

KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

Flight 1 of 2

1 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 4.99m 557

2 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 4.92m 538

3 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 4.89m 530

4 BLANKENSHIP, Tessa Davenport 4.88m 527

5 NOWAKOWSKI, Natasha Northern Michigan 4.81m 508

6 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 4.79m 503

7 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 4.71m 482

8 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 4.47m 421

Flight 2 of 2

1 SIMPSON, Elizabeth Northern Michigan 4.73m 487

3 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 4.73m 487
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#2-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 4.73m 487

4 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 4.52m 433

5 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 4.40m 403

6 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 4.35m 391

7 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 4.14m 340

KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley NM

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 2483

2 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 2466

3 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 2357

4 NOWAKOWSKI, Nat Northern Michigan 2337

5 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 2333

6 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 2282

7 SIMPSON, Elizabet Northern Michigan 2205

8 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 2204

9 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 2130

10 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 2115

11 BLANKENSHIP, Tes Davenport 2086

12 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 1980

13 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 1948

14 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 1915

15 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 1548

16 KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley 982

#1-4 Men's Indoor Heptathlon High Jump
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 2.23m Harrison, Jaivon Grand Valley St.

M GLIAC 300m Track 2.23m Harrison, Jaivon Grand Valley St. 2/24/2024

P NCAA II Provisional 2.04m

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TAROHOCKER, Jaydon Purdue Northwest 1.89m 705

2 MURRAY, Noah Lake Superior State 1.80m 627

3 PALMETER, Mark Davenport 1.77m 602

4 FLORIA, Mason Grand Valley St. 1.74m 577

5 TIMM, Avery Lake Superior State 1.74m 577

6 KATSMA, Nicholas Wis.-Parkside 1.74m 577

7 BOHNEN, Tyler Purdue Northwest 1.62m 480

8 BOYER, Kyden Purdue Northwest 1.56m 434

9 BICKETT, Andrew Davenport 1.53m 411

THAMES, Noah Purdue Northwest NH

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 TAROHOCKER, Jay Purdue Northwest 2668

2 FLORIA, Mason Grand Valley St. 2530

3 PALMETER, Mark Davenport 2496

4 TIMM, Avery Lake Superior State 2451
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Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 4 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Team Points

5 KATSMA, Nicholas Wis.-Parkside 2253

5 BOHNEN, Tyler Purdue Northwest 2253

7 MURRAY, Noah Lake Superior State 2127

8 BOYER, Kyden Purdue Northwest 2036

9 BICKETT, Andrew Davenport 2035

10 THAMES, Noah Purdue Northwest 1553

#2-5 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 800 Meters
Y 2024 GLIAC Champ 2:10.14 Erin Dorn Davenport

M GLIAC 300m Track 2:05.93 Rachael Walters GVSU 2/24/2019

P NCAA II Provisional 2:13.89

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 2:32.18 1(1) 666

2 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 2:33.90 1(2) 645

3 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 2:34.67 2(1) 636

4 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 2:34.88 2(2) 633

5 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 2:35.70 2(3) 623

6 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 2:36.45 1(3) 614

7 KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley 2:37.63 1(4) 600

8 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 2:39.63 2(4) 577

9 NOWAKOWSKI, Natasha Northern Michigan 2:40.66 2(5) 565

10 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 2:41.04 1(5) 561

11 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 2:45.39 2(6) 513

12 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 2:47.36 1(6) 491

13 SIMPSON, Elizabeth Northern Michigan 2:47.55 2(7) 489

14 BLANKENSHIP, Tessa Davenport 2:54.24 1(7) 421

15 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 2:57.56 1(8) 388

16 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 3:22.24 2(8) 186

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 2:32.18 666

2 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 2:33.90 645

3 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 2:36.45 614

4 KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley 2:37.63 600

5 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 2:41.04 561

6 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 2:47.36 491

7 BLANKENSHIP, Tessa Davenport 2:54.24 421

8 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 2:57.56 388

Section 2 of 2

1 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 2:34.67 636

2 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 2:34.88 633

3 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 2:35.70 623

4 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 2:39.63 577

5 NOWAKOWSKI, Natasha Northern Michigan 2:40.66 565

6 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 2:45.39 513
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#2-5 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 SIMPSON, Elizabeth Northern Michigan 2:47.55 489

8 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 3:22.24 186

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CARPENTER, Olivia Saginaw Valley 3089

2 SCHULTZE, Alaina Purdue Northwest 2996

3 GRAY, Sarah Saginaw Valley 2990

4 ZONCA, Eva Northern Michigan 2969

5 NOWAKOWSKI, Nat Northern Michigan 2902

6 WOLFE, Grace Northern Michigan 2859

7 FREDRICK, Lainey Wis.-Parkside 2775

8 WEBER, Cailey Purdue Northwest 2729

9 SIMPSON, Elizabet Northern Michigan 2694

10 STOIN, Kierstyn Davenport 2646

11 LAMMING, Keira Lake Superior State 2509

12 BLANKENSHIP, Tes Davenport 2507

13 BLISSETT, Kelli Purdue Northwest 2390

14 KELLEY, McKenna Purdue Northwest 2303

15 JOHNSON, Britta Davenport 2039

16 KISSLING, Abby Saginaw Valley 1582
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